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National sports day

1 message

Neena Jindal <neena.jindal@juitsolan.in> 26 August 2025 at 10:40
To: vc office <vcoffice@juitsolan.in>, Registrar <registrar@juitsolan.in>, "Ashok K. Gupta" <ashok.gupta@juitsolan.in>, "All Staff and
Faculty members (JUIT)" <juit_all@juitsolan.in>, Sudhir Syal <sudhir.syal@juitsolan.in>

Cc: Chandrapal Gautam <chandrapal.gautam@)juitsolan.in>, Ajay Kumar Singh <ajaykumar.singh@juitsolan.in>, Aman Counsellor
<aman@)juitsolan.in>, Paras Gautam <paras.gautam@juitsolan.in>, Nisha <nisha@juitsolan.in>, Amit Kumar Jakhar
<amit.kumar@juitsolan.in>

Dear All

JUIT is celebrating the National Sports Day , in lieu to celebrate you all are invited to attend the YOGA session on 27th August
2025 at 6:30-7:30AM near Vivekanand Statue. Yoga mats will be provided.

Thanks and regards
Dr. Neena Jindal
Assistant Professor
Department of Humanities and Social Sciences
Jaypee University of Information Technology,
Waknaghat,Solan (HP)173234
Moblle Number 9318785766
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